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Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Kat. Waffe SF1 Resultat
1 Pfammatter Emil 1972 E Stgw 57 24 72
2 Brilhart Mario 1973 E Stgw 57 23 70
3 Boschung Alain 1992 E Stgw 90 24 69
4  Fasel Elmar 1972 E Stgw 57 23 69
5 Rohrbasser Marcel 1964 V Karabiner 24 68
6 Raemy Patrick 1974 E Stgw 57 23 68
7  Krattinger David 1981 E Stgw 90 22 68
8 Neuhaus Josef 1948 S Karabiner 22 67
9 Bingisser Tamara 1982 ED Karabiner 23 66

10 Ducret André 1968 E Stgw 90 23 64

11 Portmann David 1983 E Stgw 90 22 64

12 Mdlhauser Janik 1996 E Stgw 90 22 64

13 Mdller Beat 1958 V Karabiner 21 64

14  Schafer Michael Andr 1995 E Stgw 90 21 64

15 Siffert Patrick 1977 E Stgw 90 20 64

16 Jenny Hubert 1950 S Stgw 57 22 63

17  Schertenleib Erich 1944 S Karabiner 21 63

18 Portmann Jean-Claude 1974 E Stgw 90 20 63

19 Krebs Alfred 1939 S Stgw 57 19 63

20 Siffert André 1978 E Stgw 90 22 62

21 Beyeler Andreas 1960 V Stgw 57 21 62

22 Rappo Daniel 1966 E Stgw 90 21 62

23  Mauron Marcel 1947 S Stgw 57 20 62

24  Schopfer Daniel 1963 V Karabiner 20 62

25 Bridlhart Manuel 1982 E Stgw 90 19 62

26  Schafer Tobias 1988 E Stgw 90 19 62

27 Baeriswyl Lukas 1991 E Stgw 90 19 62

28 Haring Herbert 1971 E Stgw 90 22 61

29 Gabriel Jean-Pierre 1964 V Karabiner 21 61

30 Jenny Aaron 1980 E Stgw 90 21 61

31 Schmid Martina 1985 ED Stgw 90 19 61

32 Brulhart Benjamin 1978 E Stgw 90 18 61

33 Langenegger Stefan 1982 E Stgw 90 21 60

34 Clément Tabea 1985 ED Stgw 90 21 60

35 Schafer Kevin 1986 E Stgw 90 20 60

36 Zollet Anastasia 2001 ED Stgw 90 20 60

37 Brilhart Elena 2004 ED Stgw 90 20 60

38 Ackermann Leo 1962 V Stgw 57 19 60

39 Schneuwly Peter 1964 V Stgw 90 19 60

40 Fund Manuel Simo 1997 E Stgw 90 18 60

41 Adank Adrian 1983 E Stgw 90 22 59

42  Burkhardt Maurice 2003 E Stgw 90 21 59

43  Roux Bruno 1964 V Stgw 57 22 58
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Rang

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Name

Scherwey
Hofer
Poffet
Volery
Hayoz
Jenny
Schneuwly
Roschi
Schafer
Poffet

von Wartburg
Haring
Zollet
Ledermann
Raemy
Blatter
Roschi
Bingisser
Waeber
Moser
Schneuwly
Raemy
Ledermann
Gauch
Brulhart
Brulhart
Duinmeijer
Haueter
Pfammatter
Schneiter
Herren
Krause
Pfammatter
Blatter
Aebischer
Burri

Fasel
Aebischer
Schmidhausler
Zollet
Andrey
Cina
Reiniger
Brulhart
Nigg

Perler

Vorname

Fabrice
Kai Marc
Jérome Séba
Daniel
Cyrill Valenti
Anton
Kai
Andreas
Sven
Hans
Thomas
Bruno
Erwin
Fabian
Luca
Janik
Bernhard
Christoph
Manuel
Simon
Patrick
Marius
Philip
Akito
Flavio
Louis
Jan
Michael
Lionel
André
Pascal
Pascal Matthi
Leonie
Christian
Hugo
Luca
Arthur
Markus
Stefan
Josef
Eduard
Elias
Lars
Ladina
Julian
Adrian

Jahrgang

1984
1996
1997
1983
2005
1954
1998
1974
1996
1945
2000
1966
1970
2010
2004
2007
1976
1985
1976
2004
1971
1945
2006
2008
2007
2006
2002
1976
2009
1977
1996
2004
2007
1979
1938
2008
1964
1954
1977
1963
1946
2007
1992
2009
2005
1976

A
Q
-

m-~“"4“m“* O <Mmn<“~"uvypm~“UmmmMm~“ mm“ VU pnpmmmmm“mY~mmmaommmmaoun<“mimimm

Waffe

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

SF1 Resultat

20
20
20
18
18
17
17
22
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
20
19
18
17
17
20
19
19
19
18
17
16
19
18
16
16
19
19
13
19
17
17
17
16
17
14
18
16
18

9

8

58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
52
52
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
a7
46
46
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Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Kat. Waffe SF1 Resultat

90 Schneuwly Christian 1988 E Stgw 90 15 44
91 Duinmeijer Bjorn 2000 E Stgw 90 12 40
92 Raemy Nadja 1975 ED Stgw 90 10 34
93 Reinhard Bruno 1975 E Stgw 90 11 31
94  Schaller Frédéric 2002 E Stgw 90 9 26
95 Guggisberg Heinz 1966 E Stgw 90 8 23
96 Lottaz Urs 1954 S Stgw 90 4 15
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